
European Short Course Swimming Championships

December 11­14
Event 12
11 DEC 2008

Men's 4 x 50m Medley Relay
4 x 50m 4­Nages Hommes

Heats
Séries

Rijeka 2008

RESULTS SUMMARY
Résumé des résultats

Record NOC (Relay) Location DateSplits
WR  1:34.06 GER ­ Germany Helsinki (FIN) 7 DEC 200623.66 50.52 1:12.82

ER  1:34.06 GER ­ Germany Helsinki (FIN) 7 DEC 200623.66 50.52 1:12.82

CR  1:34.06 GER ­ Germany Helsinki (FIN) 7 DEC 200623.66 50.52 1:12.82

NOC

Event No. 12Heats

Rank Lane R.T.NameHeat Time Time
Behind

50m

RUS ­ Russia7  1:33.771 WR2 Q
DONETS Stanislav  0.68 23.53   23.53
GEYBEL Sergey  0.21 49.96   26.43
SKVORTSOV Nikolay  0.26 1:12.82   22.86
FESIKOV Sergey  0.21 1:33.77   20.95

ITA ­ Italy5  1:34.012     0.241 Q
DI TORA Mirco  0.65 24.30   24.30
TERRIN Alessandro  0.20 50.25   25.95
BELOTTI Marco  0.24 1:12.86   22.61
MAGNINI Filippo  0.32 1:34.01   21.15

FRA ­ France2  1:34.453     0.683 Q
ROGER Pierre  0.68 24.36   24.36
DUBOSCQ Hugues  0.21 50.98   26.62
GALAVTINE Antoine  0.24 1:14.09   23.11
GILOT Fabien  0.12 1:34.45   20.36

ESP ­ Spain4  1:34.624     0.851 Q
WILDEBOER FABER Aschwin  0.63 23.63   23.63
GARCIA ORTIZ Sergio  0.28 51.35   27.72
MUNOZ PEREZ Rafael  0.16 1:13.00   21.65
NORIEGA SANZ Javier  0.36 1:34.62   21.62

GBR ­ Great Britain6  1:34.815     1.041 Q
LOUGHRAN Marco  0.61 24.07   24.07
GIBSON James  0.08 50.37   26.30
COOPER Todd  0.18 1:13.33   22.96
HOCKIN Benjamin Thomas  0.23 1:34.81   21.48

CRO ­ Croatia3  1:34.836     1.062 Q
STRAHIJA Marko  0.66 24.43   24.43
ROGULJ Vanja  0.26 51.56   27.13
TODOROVIC Mario  0.16 1:13.88   22.32
PUNINSKI Alexei  0.30 1:34.83   20.95

GER ­ Germany3  1:34.997     1.223 Q
RUPPRATH Thomas  0.65 23.92   23.92
KOCH Marco  0.01 51.14   27.22
DIETRICH Johannes  0.21 1:13.72   22.58
EL­MASRI Rafed  0.16 1:34.99   21.27

NED ­ Netherlands5  1:35.178     1.402 Q
DRIEBERGEN Nick  0.68 24.40   24.40
STEKELENBURG Lennart  0.22 51.00   26.60
TAMMINGA Bastiaan  0.57 1:13.68   22.68
LIJESEN Robert  0.33 1:35.17   21.49

DEN ­ Denmark2  1:35.779     2.002  
GYDESEN Mathias  0.71 24.84   24.84
OUTINEN Kristian  0.03 51.65   26.81
DALL­NIELSEN Emil  0.15 1:14.91   23.26
ANDKJAER Jakob  0.21 1:35.77   20.86

EST ­ Estonia6  1:37.2810     3.513  
OLVIK Andres  0.66 25.21   25.21
ALJAND Martti  0.12 52.43   27.22
MALBERG Miko  0.31 1:15.86   23.43
SIDORKIN Vladimir  0.12 1:37.28   21.42
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Event No. 12Heats
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50m

HUN ­ Hungary3  1:37.3811     3.611  
CSEH Laszlo  0.66 25.16   25.16
GYURTA Daniel  0.12 51.80   26.64
KOVACS Norbert  0.42 1:16.08   24.28
TAKACS Krisztian  0.15 1:37.38   21.30

CZE ­ Czech Republic7  1:37.4012     3.633  
BADURA Martin  0.66 25.08   25.08
JEDLICKA Jiri  0.24 52.25   27.17
RUBACEK Michal  0.27 1:15.72   23.47
VERNER Martin  0.21 1:37.40   21.68

SUI ­ Switzerland4  1:37.4113     3.643  
LANG Flori  0.60 24.39   24.39
COURTOIS Damien  0.03 51.57   27.18
MEICHTRY Dominik  0.31 1:15.51   23.94
RAST Daniel  0.15 1:37.41   21.90

BLR ­ Belarus5  1:37.7114     3.943  
SANKOVICH Pavel  0.65 25.03   25.03
VABISHCHEVICH Viktar  0.35 52.63   27.60
LAZUKA Yauheni  0.33 1:15.95   23.32
RADZIONAU Andrei  0.35 1:37.71   21.76

UKR ­ Ukraine4  1:37.9715     4.202  
SHUDRENKO Roman  0.78 25.12   25.12
KOVALENKO Andriy  0.24 52.37   27.25
CHUEV Illya  0.28 1:15.77   23.40
YEGOSHIN Yuriy  0.31 1:37.97   22.20

POL ­ Poland2  1:38.4516     4.681  
KAWECKI Radoslaw  0.62 25.39   25.39
JACHOWICZ Piotr  0.31 53.35   27.96
BABUCHOWSKI Marcin  0.40 1:16.15   22.80
JASINSKI Jakub  0.30 1:38.45   22.30

LTU ­ Lithuania6   DNS   2  

Legend:

DNS Q R.T. WRDid not start Qualified for the next phase Reaction time World record

SWM450900_74B 1.0 Report Created  THU 11 DEC 2008 11:56 Page 2/2


